Appointed

St Peter's School Bournemouth | GVO

Position(s)

Committee(s) Elected

Rol

Register of Interests

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

Amaya
Silveria

Amy Alderson

Benedict
Doyle

Christopher
Chastney

Fr. John
Nelson

Glyn
Whitworth

James
Gallagher

Jonathan
Downes

Kevin Allen

Louise
McDonald

Nicole Sharp

14-Oct-2025 at 12:13:58

Foundation
Governor

Parent
Governor

Ex-officio

Staff
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Co-Opted
Governor

Staff
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Co-Opted
Governor

Foundation
Governor

By
Diocese

Parents

Ex-officio

Staff

Diocese

DLS

FGB

Staff

DLS

FGB

DLS

Governor

Pupil Premium
Governor

Head Teacher

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Chair of Committee

Trustee
PTA Governor

Chair of Full
Governing Board
Trustee

SWC

TLA
SWC

TLA
SWC
CHAIRS

FRP

SWC

TLA

TLA

TLA

SWC
CHAIRS
PAY

SWC
PAY

TLA
FRP
swc

23-
Feb-2024

01-
Jan-2023

01-
Sep-2019

07-
Nov-2018
12-
Sep-2022

30-
Nov-2021

27-
Mar-2024

09-
Jul-2025
13-
Mar-2023

01-
Dec-2021

12-
Jul-2023

22-
Feb-2028

31-
Dec-2025

N/A

06-
Nov-2026
11-
Sep-2026

29-
Nov-2025

26-
Feb-2028

08-
Jul-2029
11-
Mar-2027

30-
Nov-2025

11-
Jul-2027

updated

30-
Sep-2025

11-
Sep-2025

08-
Oct-2024

10-
Oct-2024
11-
Sep-2025

10-
Sep-2025

17-
Jun-2025

11-
Sep-2025
10-
Oct-2024

30-
Sep-2025

11-
Sep-2025

Hard copy received by SWA on 30 September 2025 and details uploaded to
GVO.
Employee of BCP

Hard copy dated 10/09/2025 which SWA has copied into GVO
Director or employee ( not specified) of Shoots - Education/Training
provision

Child with SEN attends Primary phase

HR records show DBS status checked on 16 January 2023 and certificate
printed 19 January 2023

Appointed a director of Lasallian School Trust on 12 December 2019

Copy of on line declaration provided to school for 2024-25 as a member of
staff dated 2 September 2024 declaring a family relationship within school -
that on his son who is in the primary phase.

Hard copy received by SWA who input details to GVO 2 October 2024
My son Mark Chastney works for the school on the Site Team.

Uploading of details by SWA from a hard copy dated 10 September 2025
which reveals Fr John is also a governor of Corpus Christi School
Bournemouth.

Hard copy sent to SWA pending appointment on 1 October 2024
Personal relationship with Gemma Whitworth ( daughter in law) who is a

teacher at the Southbourne site
2 named grandchildren at St Peter's School

Hard copy completed 11 September 2024

SWA uploaded details on hard copy as follows

Personal relationships

Clare Goldney-Gallagher- spouse- teaching assistant at St Peter's

Hardcopy completed 10/09//2025- no declarations made in any category
Details copied onto GVO by SWA

Details confirmed to SWA that KA had input the details to GVO ( with no
changes since last year) but had not saved the date of input SWA was asked
to amend the date

Appointed a director of Lasallian School Trust
My 3 grandchildren are in both phases.

i am a Trustee of Poole and District Children's Cancer Fund,
A volunteer Chaplain at Portland Prison

Daughter is a pupil year 10

Pan Management CIC. Directorship. | do not believe this is a conflict of
interest as the school would not procure services from this company (a
provider of energy to the PAN Estate on the Isle of Wight) but in the interests

Page 1 of 2



Appointed
By

Position(s)

Committee(s) Elected

Term
Ends

Rol
updated

Register of Interests

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

St Peter's School
Bournemouth

Peter Booth

Peter Evans

Robert
Belcher

SYLVANA
HAYES

Tracy Allen

14-Oct-2025 at 12:13:58

Co-Opted
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Foundation
Governor

Parent
Governor

FGB

Diocese

DLS

Diocese

Parents

Safeguarding
Governor

Trustee

Governor with
responsibility for
Site matters

Chair of Committee

Trustee
Careers Governor

Vice Chair of Full
Governing Board
Trustee

Trustee
Governor

Governor

CHAIRS
PAY

FRP

TLA
APPRAISAL

FRP
APPRAISAL

FRP

SWC
APPRAISAL

14-
Sep-2022

10-
Jan-2020

12-
Jul-2023

08-
Jan-2024

01-
Jan-2023

15-
Sep-2026

10-
Jan-2024

11-
Jul-2027

07-
Jan-2028

31-
Dec-2026

15-
Sep-2025

09-
Sep-2025

11-
Sep-2025

11-
Sep-2025

24-
Oct-2024

of transparency | am declaring this directorship.
| have a child that attends St Peter's School. He is currently in Year 11.

Appointed a director of Lasallian School Trust on 14 April 2020

SWA uploaded in response to email discussion 2 November 2020

NS updated to reflect my child is now in year 8 - no other changes 14
September 2022

NS updated to remove reference to Directorship of Spectrum Property Care
as this company is now dormant. And to update my child is now in year 9
NS updated to reflect my child is now in year 10. No other changes

NS updated to reflect my child is now in year 11. No other changes

Hard copy provided to SWA on 10 September 2025 who updated this register
as requested
No declarations made

Sonny Evans Grandson
Emrys Evans Grandson
Annie Evans Granddaughter

Hard copy delivered to SWA 10/09/2025

Appointed a director of Lasallian School Trust ( not included on form -
awaiting an update after pointed out for inclusion by SWA to RB)

1 named grandchild who is a pupil at St Peter's

Hard copy provided by Sylvana and held by SWA- 10 September 2025
Parent to 2 children in the primary phase

1) Leander Hayes -
2) Nathan Hayes -

Information provided on a hard copy and uploaded to GVO by SWA

My son is on the SEND register.and a pupil at St Peter's
My husband is the director of Ray Millard Insurance Brokers

As Headteacher | am a PTA Trustee for Hyde Primary School

Page 2 of 2



