St Peter's School Bournemouth | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Amaya Silveria	Foundation Governor	Diocese	Governor	SWC	23- Feb-2024	22- Feb-2028	30- Sep-2025	Hard copy received by SWA on 30 September 2025 and details uploaded to GVO. Employee of BCP
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Amy Alderson	Parent Governor	Parents	Pupil Premium Governor	TLA SWC	01- Jan-2023	31- Dec-2025	11- Sep-2025	Hard copy dated 10/09/2025 which SWA has copied into GVO Director or employee (not specified) of Shoots - Education/Training provision Child with SEN attends Primary phase HR records show DBS status checked on 16 January 2023 and certificate printed 19 January 2023
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Benedict Doyle	Ex-officio	Ex-officio	Head Teacher	TLA SWC CHAIRS	01- Sep-2019	N/A	08- Oct-2024	Appointed a director of Lasallian School Trust on 12 December 2019 Copy of on line declaration provided to school for 2024-25 as a member of staff dated 2 September 2024 declaring a family relationship within school-that on his son who is in the primary phase.
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Christopher Chastney	Staff Governor	Staff	Trustee	FRP	07- Nov-2018	06- Nov-2026	10- Oct-2024	Hard copy received by SWA who input details to GVO 2 October 2024 My son Mark Chastney works for the school on the Site Team.
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Fr. John Nelson	Foundation Governor	Diocese		SWC	12- Sep-2022	11- Sep-2026	11- Sep-2025	Uploading of details by SWA from a hard copy dated 10 September 2025 which reveals Fr John is also a governor of Corpus Christi School Bournemouth.
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Glyn Whitworth	Foundation Governor	DLS		TLA	30- Nov-2021	29- Nov-2025	10- Sep-2025	Hard copy sent to SWA pending appointment on 1 October 2024 Personal relationship with Gemma Whitworth (daughter in law) who is a teacher at the Southbourne site 2 named grandchildren at St Peter's School
St Peter's School Bournemouth	James Gallagher	Co-Opted Governor	FGB	Trustee	TLA	27- Mar-2024	26- Feb-2028	17- Jun-2025	Hard copy completed 11 September 2024 SWA uploaded details on hard copy as follows Personal relationships Clare Goldney-Gallagher- spouse- teaching assistant at St Peter's
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Jonathan Downes	Staff Governor	Staff		TLA	09- Jul-2025	08- Jul-2029	11- Sep-2025	Hardcopy completed 10/09//2025- no declarations made in any category Details copied onto GVO by SWA
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Kevin Allen	Foundation Governor	DLS	Trustee	SWC CHAIRS PAY	13- Mar-2023	11- Mar-2027	10- Oct-2024	Details confirmed to SWA that KA had input the details to GVO (with no changes since last year) but had not saved the date of input SWA was asked to amend the date Appointed a director of Lasallian School Trust My 3 grandchildren are in both phases. i am a Trustee of Poole and District Children's Cancer Fund, A volunteer Chaplain at Portland Prison
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Louise McDonald	Co-Opted Governor	FGB	Chair of Committee Trustee PTA Governor	SWC PAY	01- Dec-2021	30- Nov-2025	30- Sep-2025	Daughter is a pupil year 10
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Nicole Sharp	Foundation Governor	DLS	Chair of Full Governing Board Trustee	TLA FRP SWC	12- Jul-2023	11- Jul-2027	11- Sep-2025	Pan Management CIC. Directorship. I do not believe this is a conflict of interest as the school would not procure services from this company (a provider of energy to the PAN Estate on the Isle of Wight) but in the interests

14-Oct-2025 at 12:13:58 Page 1 of 2

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
				Safeguarding Governor	CHAIRS PAY				of transparency I am declaring this directorship.
				Governor	IAI				I have a child that attends St Peter's School. He is currently in Year 11.
									Appointed a director of Lasallian School Trust on 14 April 2020 SWA uploaded in response to email discussion 2 November 2020 NS updated to reflect my child is now in year 8 - no other changes 14 September 2022 NS updated to remove reference to Directorship of Spectrum Property Care as this company is now dormant. And to update my child is now in year 9 NS updated to reflect my child is now in year 10. No other changes NS updated to reflect my child is now in year 11. No other changes
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Peter Booth	Co-Opted Governor	FGB	Trustee Governor with responsibility for Site matters	FRP	14- Sep-2022	15- Sep-2026	15- Sep-2025	Hard copy provided to SWA on 10 September 2025 who updated this register as requested No declarations made
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Peter Evans	Foundation Governor	Diocese	Chair of Committee Trustee Careers Governor	TLA APPRAISAL	10- Jan-2020	10- Jan-2024	09- Sep-2025	Sonny Evans Grandson Emrys Evans Grandson Annie Evans Granddaughter
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Robert Belcher	Foundation Governor	DLS	Vice Chair of Full Governing Board Trustee	FRP APPRAISAL	12- Jul-2023	11- Jul-2027	11- Sep-2025	Hard copy delivered to SWA 10/09/2025 Appointed a director of Lasallian School Trust (not included on form -awaiting an update after pointed out for inclusion by SWA to RB) 1 named grandchild who is a pupil at St Peter's
St Peter's School Bournemouth	SYLVANA HAYES	Foundation Governor	Diocese	Trustee Governor	FRP	08- Jan-2024	07- Jan-2028	11- Sep-2025	Hard copy provided by Sylvana and held by SWA- 10 September 2025 Parent to 2 children in the primary phase 1) Leander Hayes - 2) Nathan Hayes -
St Peter's School Bournemouth	Tracy Allen	Parent Governor	Parents	Governor	SWC APPRAISAL	01- Jan-2023	31- Dec-2026	24- Oct-2024	Information provided on a hard copy and uploaded to GVO by SWA My son is on the SEND register.and a pupil at St Peter's My husband is the director of Ray Millard Insurance Brokers . As Headteacher I am a PTA Trustee for Hyde Primary School

14-Oct-2025 at 12:13:58 Page 2 of 2